
EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED VEOAUTOKROSSIS 2024
5.ETAPP / MATSI / 14.09.2024

1 TAJO AASAROHT
9 HEIGO OJASAAR

1 2 3 15 RAINAR VISSEL
94 ANDRIS RIBAKS
72 RAINER RÜÜTLI

4 5 6 50 VELJO HEYMANN

6 TAURI TOIME
7 8 9 93 ANDRI ROOS

Võistluste juht Peaajamõõtja

Nimi Rain Saar Nimi Tair Vaher

72

GAZ-53 1.EELSÕIT

Avaldatud

14.09.2024 09:09

Võistlus nr
Võistleja

1 9 15

50

6 93

94



EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED VEOAUTOKROSSIS 2024
5.ETAPP / MATSI / 14.09.2024

93 TAURI TOIME
94 ANDRIS RIBAKS

9 4 8 6 TAURI TOIME
15 RAINAR VISSEL

3 7 2 9 HEIGO OJASAAR
50 VELJO HEYMANN
1 TAJO AASAROHT

6 1 5 72 RAINER RÜÜTLI

Võistluste juht Peaajamõõtja

Nimi Rain Saar Nimi Tair Vaher

GAZ-53  2.EELSÕIT

Võistlus nr
Võistleja

93 94 6

Avaldatud

14.09.2024 09:09

9

50 1 72

15



EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED VEOAUTOKROSSIS 2024
5.ETAPP / MATSI / 14.09.2024

72 RAINER RÜÜTLI
50 VELJO HEYMANN

5 6 7
6 TAURI TOIME

93 TAURI TOIME
8 9 1 1 TAJO AASAROHT

9 HEIGO OJASAAR
15 RAINAR VISSEL

2 3 4 94 ANDRIS RIBAKS

Võistluste juht Peaajamõõtja

Nimi Rain Saar Nimi Tair Vaher

GAZ-53 3.EELSÕIT

Võistlus nr
Võistleja

72 50

Avaldatud

14.09.2024 09:09

1

9 15 94

6 93


